
Medie Equipaggi Iscritti

Regata della Sensa 2019
donne su mascarete

Cognome Nome
Punti per 
la media

CIMAROSTO NAUSICAA 54,171

VIANELLO  MARIA CRISTINA 72,991

63,581 media

CAPORAL MARY JANE 47,894

VILLEGAS ALBAN ANGELICA 68,988

58,441 media

FAVARETO MARGHERITA 83,920

FILIPPI ELISA 84,719

84,320 media

BUSETTO SARA 64,166

ZANELLA VALLY 64,090

64,128 media

COSTANTINI ELENA 25,230

COSTANTINI ELISA 24,443

24,837 media

ALMANSI ELENA 36,419

CATANZARO ROMINA 36,438

36,429 media

BON SILVIA 57,938

ZANE NICOLE 58,801

58,370 media

SCHIAVON LUISELLA 39,683

VIGNOTTO LARA 63,074

51,379 media

ARDIT ROMINA 21,129

MAO ANNA 20,478

20,804 media

TAGLIAPIETRA GIULIA 60,950

NORDIO ELISABETTA 52,056

56,503 media
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Medie Equipaggi Iscritti

Regata della Sensa 2019
donne su mascarete

Cognome Nome
Punti per 
la media

DAVANZO LUIGINA 39,376

MONTIN CRISTINA 52,082

45,729 media

BUSETTO GIUSEPPINA 51,953

MEMO MARIA 52,221

52,087 media

NAZZARI CLAUDIA 100,000

GHIGI VIOLA 100,000

100,000 media

Posizione
in

classifica
PUNTI

1 20,804

2 24,837

3 36,429

4 45,729

5 51,379

6 52,087

7 56,503

8 58,370

9 58,441

10 63,581

11 64,128

12 84,320

13 100,000

BUSETTO SARA - ZANELLA VALLY

FAVARETO  MARGHERITA - FILIPPI ELISA

NAZZARI CLAUDIA - GHIGI VIOLA

TAGLIAPIETRA GIULIA - NORDIO ELISABETTA

BON SILVIA - ZANE NICOLE

CAPORAL MARY JANE - VILLEGAS ALBAN ANGELICA

CIMAROSTO NAUSICAA - VIANELLO   MARIA CRISTINA

ALMANSI ELENA - CATANZARO ROMINA

DAVANZO LUIGINA - MONTIN CRISTINA

SCHIAVON LUISELLA - VIGNOTTO LARA

BUSETTO GIUSEPPINA - MEMO MARIA

ARDIT ROMINA - MAO ANNA

EQUIPAGGIO

COSTANTINI ELENA - COSTANTINI ELISA
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